
Bus	#5	–	Hard	Surface	Route	–	23/24	
	
	Pick-Up:			Bus	Stop	Location	 	 	 	 Drop-Off		(Early	Dismissal)	
	
6:53	AM:			Transportation	Lot	 	 	 	 2:55	PM			(1:27	PM	Early)	
	
7:12	AM:			Valley	Dr	NE	&	Lake	Manor	Rd	 	 	 3:45	PM			(2:17	PM	Early)	
	
7:13	AM:			Hickory	Dr	NE	&	Lake	Manor	Rd	 	 3:46	PM			(2:18	PM	Early)	
	
7:14	AM:			1853	Lake	Manor	Rd	 	 	 	 3:47	PM			(2:19	PM	Early)	
	
7:15	AM:			1887	Lake	Manor	Rd	 	 	 	 3:48	PM			(2:20	PM	Early)	
	
7:16	AM:			1901	Lake	Manor	Rd	 	 	 	 3:49	PM			(2:21	PM	Early)	
	
7:17	AM:			Surf	Dr	NE	&	Lake	Manor	Rd	 	 	 3:50	PM			(2:22	PM	Early)	
	
7:18	AM:			1930	Lake	Manor	Rd	 	 	 	 3:51	PM			(2:23	PM	Early)	
	
7:19	AM:			Lake	View	Dr	&	Lake	Manor	Rd		 	 3:52	PM			(2:24	PM	Early)	
	
7:20	AM:			Meadow	Ridge	Ln	&	Lake	Manor	Rd	 	 3:53	PM			(2:25	PM	Early)	
	
7:21	AM:			Meadow	Ridge	Rd	&	Lake	Manor	Rd	 	 3:54	PM			(2:26	PM	Early)	
	
7:22	AM:			Ever	Tree	Ln	&	Lake	Manor	Rd	 	 	 3:55	PM			(2:27	PM	Early)	
	
7:25	AM:			Sandy	Beach	Boat	Ramp		 	 	 3:58	PM			(2:30	PM	Early)	
	
7:26	AM:			3320	Sandy	Beach	Rd	 	 	 	 3:59	PM			(2:31	PM	Early)	
	
7:36	AM:			Naples	Ave	NE	&	120th	St	NE	 	 	 4:09	PM			(2:41	PM	Early)	
	
7:39	AM:			140th	St	NE	&	Ely	Rd	NE	 	 	 	 4:12	PM			(2:44	PM	Early)	
	
7:42	AM:			Palmer	Ct	&	Hendricks	Ln	NE	 	 	 3:29	PM			(2:01	PM	Early)	
	
7:50	AM:			Solon	Intermediate	School	 	 	 3:00	PM			(1:32	PM	Early)	
	
7:55	AM:			Lakeview	Elementary	School	 	 	 3:10	PM			(1:40	PM	Early)	
	
8:00	AM:			Solon	Middle	School/High	School	 	 3:18	PM			(1:50	PM	Early)	
	
	


